
Schedule by Service
March 2024

Day Date Time Altar-Lead Altar-Cross EM Lector Usher Usher #
Third Sunday Of Lent

In 
Attendanc

Saturday 03/02/24 4:00 PM Abigail Cuendet  Shirley Reimers Lynda Holmes Helene Pallay Sherry Lowery

Sunday 03/03/24 9:00 AM Lincoln Muldoon Jan Neff Tracy Attaya Robin Berry Jim Weadick

Sunday 03/03/24 10:30 AM Thomas Fletcher  Hosanna FletcherMaria Granito Debi Royer Samuel Bankole

Fourth Sunday Of Lent
Saturday 03/09/24 4:00 PM Mai Jordan Schembris(shadow)Rose Mitchell Helene Pallay Ann Schlumper Paul Schlumper

Sunday 03/10/24 9:00 AM Cooper Jordan Abel Jordan Carol Cacciola Kristen Westrick Phyllis Garrison Michael Westrick

Sunday 03/10/24 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms  Monica Davis Erin Despres Kathrine McDearisJon Nelms

Coffee And Donuts
Sunday 03/10/24 9:00-10:15 Maria Granito Ellen Johnson Judy Kuffrey  

Sunday 03/10/24 10:15-11:30 Kristen Westrick Debi Royer

Fifth Sunday Of Lent
Saturday 03/16/24 4:00 PM Abigail Cuendet Helene Pallay Sherry Lowery Tom Holmes Lynda Holmes

Sunday 03/17/24 9:00 AM Jordans Kasey Jordan Bob Mulvihill Travis Collins Emma McDearis

Sunday 03/17/24 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms  Brenda Liggins Erin Despres Debi Royer Judy Kuffrey

Palm Sunday
Saturday 03/23/24 4:00 PM Mason Cuendet Shirley Reimers Lynda Holmes L Rose Mitchell Kathryn Williams

Helene Pallay N

Debi Royer V

Sunday 03/24/24 9:00 AM Lincoln Muldoon Carol Cacciola Jenna Mull L Jim Weadick Robin Berry

Shamus Mulvihill N

Tracy Attaya V

Sunday 03/24/24 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms Hosanna FletcherDebi Royer L Judy Kuffrey Samuel Bankole

Ellen Johnson N

Maria Granito V

Holy Thursday
Thursday 03/25/24 7:00 PM Jaylen Nelms Jordans Monica Davis Kristen Westrick Michael Westrick Robin Berry

Good Friday
Friday 03/29/24 7:00 PM Jaylen Nelms Thomas Fletcher Hosana Fletcher Tracy Attaya L Helene Pallay Robin Berry

Jordans Ellen Johnson N

Maria Granito V

Easter Vigil
Saturday 03/30/24 8:00 PM Thomas Fletcher Hosana Kasey Jordan 1 Tom Holmes Lynda Holmes

Helene Pallay 3

Easter Sunday
Sunday 03/31/24 9:00 AM Lincoln Muldoon Jan Neff Kristen Westrick Michael Westrick Travis Collins

Sunday 03/31/24 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms Monica Davis Ellen Johnson Kathrine McDearisJon Nelms

Stations Of The Cross
Friday 03/22/24 6:30 PM N-Shamus MulvhillC-Jaylen Nelms 1-Maria Granito 2-Jenna Mull 3-Bob Mulvihill 4-Travis Collins

5-Monica Davis 6-Debi Royer 7-Lynda Holmes 8-Kathrine McDearis 9-Jon Nelms 10-Lynda Holmes

11-Helene Pallay 12-Helene Pallay 13-Phyllis Garrison14-Tracy Ayyaya


